Position Other Positions Held

Ag Commissioner/Sealer Of
Weights & Measures

Asst Ag & Weights & Measures
Commissioner

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist Il

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist Il

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist 1l

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist Il

Executive Assistant

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist |

County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Total Wages

$132,765

$102,976

$80,479

$76,781

$74,794

$68,785

$62,283

$38,393

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,142
$28,204
$26,526
$21,035
$12,327
$11,930

$14,859

$16,258



