Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ag Commissioner/Sealer Of Weights & Measures		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$132,765	\$30,142
Asst Ag & Weights & Measures Commissioner		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$102,976	\$28,204
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$80,479	\$26,526
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$76,781	\$21,035
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$74,794	\$12,327
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$68,785	\$11,930
Executive Assistant		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$62,283	\$14,859
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist I		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$38,393	\$16,258